Datasheet and description
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster Cordelia 24W 380*110mm CW 6400K
Product code: ACLO38CW-24W QR code:
Date of issue: 2025-07-19
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ACLO38CW-24W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097915647
Warranty: 3year(s)
Material: Plastic+Metal
Working temperature: -20 - +40 °C
Packaging: 1/b 10/c 100/p
Certifications: CE
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 24W
Voltage: 220-240V
Beam angle: 120°
Dimmability: No
Lumen output: 2  200lm
Color temperature: 6  400K
Lifetime: 25  000h
Type of LED: SMD
CRI: >80
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster Cordelia 24W 380*110mm CW 6400K
Product code: ACLO38CW-24W QR code:
Date of issue: 2025-07-19
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ACLO38CW-24W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Diameter: 380mm
Height: 110mm
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097915647
Packaging: 1/b 10/c 100/p
Dimensions: 390mm x 390mm x 118mm
Net weight: 562g
Gross weight: 835g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097915654
Packaging: 1/b 10/c 100/p
Dimensions: 1  130mm x 400mm x 400mm
Net weight: 5.62kg
Gross weight: 8.35kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Mepth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 10carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 56.2kg
Gross weight: 83.5kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Ceiling Lamp Oyster Cordelia 24W 380*110mm CW 6400K
Product code: ACLO38CW-24W QR code:
Date of issue: 2025-07-19
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ACLO38CW-24W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 Avide oyster lamps include a modern, built-in LED light source. --- They are ready to use immediately after
connected to the network. Our lamps are equipped with SMD (Surface mounted diode) LEDs representing one of the
most modern lighting solutions. SMD technology is characterized by greater light scattering, thus the product can
be used to illuminate a wider area. This means that an oyster lamp featuring an SMD LED chip can produce even
light in the room in which it is used. ---
The LED ceiling lamps are available with different covers and a great variety of power versions. Optionally, they may
also be equipped with a motion sensor that can provide truly convenient operation.
They are available in three types of power versions and sizes, fitted with different diffusers.  Both the round and
square models are available in 28 cm, 33 cm and 38 cm diameter versions. Due to the great variety of designs, you
can surely find the lamp best matching your taste and needs. We recommend our products for illuminating corridors,
stairwells and entrances.